E.SLATS x 14

D. CENTER RAIL x 1

J.BOLT M10-120 x 4 K. SCREW M4-30x 28

P. 17mm HEX WRENCH x 1

—C

C. SIDE RAIL x 2

®

B.FOOTBOARD x 1

H. 13mm HEX WRENCHx1 | L. BOLT M8-20x 1

BT-1012-37 VINTAGE QUEEN SIZE BED  pickine matcial care

A.HEADBOARD x 1

G.NUTM8x1

@\

F.BOLT M8-40x 1

L. BOLT M10-60 x 2 M. BOLT M10-30x 6 | N. WASHER M10-26x 12 | O.NUT M10x 6

(= |

T




